USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015
Girls Age 1-8 50 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 31.59 655 McGirt, Elise 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2 32.10 623 Lee, Isabel 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

3 33.72 526 Miklaszewski, Lily 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 3/1/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

4 33.85 519 Jones, Ella 8 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 6/7/2014 2014 NJS EEX Miles Midddies
Minis

5 34.09 505 Sprague, Ryan 8 NJ Madison Area YMCA Mariners 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg B

6 34.27 495 Sherratt, Billie 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 12/14/2014 2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

7 34.38 488 Webber, Cora 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 1/10/2015 2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

8 34.40 487 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 4/12/2015 2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw

9 34.72 469 Koltsov, Nichole 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

10 34.78 466 Logan, Claire 8 NJ  Westfield YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

11 35.12 447 Bernard, Ariel 8 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

12 35.19 443 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/10/2015 2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

13 35.24 440 Dennis, Abigail 8 NJ  Skyy Swim Team 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

14 35.32 436 Gutierrez, Maya 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

15 35.75 413 Murray, Caroline 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 12/7/2014 2014 NJS CAT Caitlin Lehmann
Memorial Meet

16 35.94 402 Laynez, Leticia 7 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 11/30/2014 2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

17 36.18 390 Kim, Laura 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

18 36.24 386 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 11/9/2014 2014 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

19 36.42 377 Gmelich, Parker 8 NJ Central Jersey Aquatic Club 12/13/2014 2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake

20 36.56 370 Kim, Iris 7 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
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Berg, Peyton

Gibbs, Shannon
Williamson, Violet

Lee, Susie

Mudgett, Emma

Roemer, Alexa

Perrotti, Francesca

Weber, Courtney

Sobilo, Julia

Tseng, Zoe
Han, Abigail

Dreizin, Masha

Sawicki, Jocelyn

Dollard, Avery
Leishman, Cassidy

Yuen, Crystal

Kaminskas, Keira

Smith, Ally

Quinn, Teagen

Ross, Kailey

Suzuki, Yuna

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015
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Randolph YMCA

Jersey Gators
Eastern Express Swim Team

Scarlet Aquatics

Peddie Aquatic Association

Jersey Gators

Skyy Swim Team

Princeton Piranhas Swim Team

Garfield YMCA Sharks

Metro Area Life Time
Metro Area Life Time

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Morris County Swim Club LLC

Cougar Aguatic Team
Wyckoff Ymca

Eastern Express Swim Team

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA
The Greater Morristown YMCA

Caldwell Center Cyclones

Cougar Aguatic Team

Waverunners
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11/9/2014

1/25/2015
3/1/2015
11/9/2014

5/21/2014

3/1/2015

2/8/2015

12/13/2014
2/8/2015

3/7/2015
11/2/2014
1/17/2015

10/18/2014

3/7/2015
3/7/2015
11/22/2014

1/3/2015
2/22/2015

3/7/2015
12/7/2014

3/7/2015

2014 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

2015 NJS CBGC Winter Cup
2015 NJS EEX 12Under Sil Brz C

2014 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

2014 NJS AP PAA Intrasquad
Gold vs Blue

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 NJS JFAC Sprint For The
Gold

2014 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic

2015 NJS JFAC Sprint For The
Gold

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
2014 MR HAA November Meet
2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2014 MR Condors October Fall
Festival

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2014 NJS PAA Thanksgiving
Classic

2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2014 NJS CAT Caitlin Lehmann
Memorial Meet

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

42 38.36 280 Ristad, Sabine 7 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 1/17/2015 2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
43 38.38 279 Schreiber, Mckenzie 8 NJ  Jersey Gators 1/18/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash
44 38.45 276 Pia, Julianna 8 NJ Central Jersey Aquatic Club 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
45 38.50 273 Castillo, Ashley 8 NJ Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim 11/30/2014 2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Team Lyndhurst High
46 38.53 272 Kim, Chloe 7 NJ  Waverunners 1/10/2015 2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC
47 38.56 270 Villacis, Sammy 6 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 3/21/2015 2015 MA JW Mini Championships
48 38.61 268 Jahn, Ava 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 2/15/2015 2015 MA STRM Treasure Chest
Mini
49 38.73 262 Mustacciuolo, Ava 8 NJ  Metro Area Life Time 6/21/2014 2014 NJS AP PAA Spring Sprints
50 38.75 261 Kirkorian, Karen 6 NJ  Metro Area Life Time 2/8/2015 2015 MR Condors Last Chance
Meet
Girls Age 1-8 100 Freestyle Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:12.19 554 Sherratt, Billie 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/4/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
2 1:14.87 477 Lee, Isabel 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 2/28/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A
1:16.15 442 Hurst, Kate 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 10/26/2014 2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold
4 1:16.25 440 McGirt, Elise 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 2/28/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A
5 1:16.31 438 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 12/14/2014 2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake
6 1:16.49 433 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 4/10/2015 2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw
7 1:16.92 422 Miklaszewski, Lily 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/28/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A
8 1:16.94 421 Laynez, Leticia 8 NJ  Eagle Aguatic CLub 2/28/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E
9 1:16.95 421 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/4/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
10 1:17.12 416 Webber, Cora 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 1/11/2015 2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC
11 1:18.15 390 Koltsov, Nichole 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/4/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
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1:18.54

1:18.63
1:19.75

1:22.48
1:22.80

1:23.26

1:23.68
1:24.07

1:24.39
1:24.80

1:24.94
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1:25.63
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1:26.63
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1:27.77
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377
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285
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176
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152
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Rynkiewicz, Bridget

Murray, Caroline

Sobilo, Julia

Weber, Courtney

Bernard, Ariel

Logan, Claire

Lee, Susie

Gutierrez, Maya

Gmelich, Parker

Perez, Estefania

Williamson, Violet

Perrotti, Francesca

Ross, Kailey

Kim, Elissa

Madrid, Ariana

Dreizin, Masha

Chin, Ella

Dera, Megan
Lobato, Leah

Wilhelm, Lylah

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015
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Lakeland Hills YMCA

Cougar Aquatic Team
Garfield YMCA Sharks

Princeton Piranhas Swim Team

X-Cel Swimming

Westfield YMCA

Scarlet Aquatics

Cougar Aguatic Team

Central Jersey Aquatic Club

Scarlet Aquatics

Eastern Express Swim Team

Skyy Swim Team

Cougar Aquatic Team

Wyckoff Ymca

Eagle Aquatic CLub
Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Scarlet Aquatics

Peddie Aquatic Association

Eagle Aquatic CLub

Jersey Gators
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9/27/2014

11/8/2014
2/28/2015

12/14/2014
12/13/2014

1/18/2015

1/4/2015
2/28/2015

12/14/2014
2/15/2015

2/28/2015
11/29/2014

2/28/2015

1/18/2015

2/28/2015

1/18/2015

11/2/2014

3/22/2015
11/29/2014

2/28/2015

2014 NJS HALL Sept Penta
Events

2014 MR NYSA Fall Classic

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2014 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic

2014 MA STRM Winter Storm
Meet

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake

2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

2015 NJS EEX 12Under Sil Brz C

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

2015 MA JW Mini Championships

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E
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1:30.32

1:30.54

1:30.80

1:31.13

1:31.15
1:31.22

1:31.56

1:31.67

1:31.67

1:31.67

1:31.74

1:31.80
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1:31.97
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Schreiber, Mckenzie

Yuen, Crystal

Leishman, Cassidy

Bohlman, Marin

Daynes, Madison

Chyshkevych, Renata

Pestrichelli, Katie

Hickey, Evelyn

Adamsky, Hailey

Mora-Amaya, Jannel

Quinn, Teagen

Fricker, Ruby

Markowitz, Lauren

Figliolino, Elisabeth

Iman, Evangeline

Kaminskas, Keira

Ristad, Sabine

Beyer, Ryan

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015
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Jersey Gators

Eastern Express Swim Team

Wyckoff Ymca

Scarlet Aquatics

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Somerset Valley YM

Cougar Agquatic Team
Unattached

Boys & Girls Club Dolphins Swim
Team

Caldwell Center Cyclones
Ridgewood YMCA

Lakeland Hills YMCA
Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Lakeland Hills YMCA
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

X-Cel Swimming

Skyy Swim Team
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1/11/2015

11/1/2014

1/18/2015

12/6/2014

4/10/2015

4/10/2015

9/27/2014

2/28/2015

1/18/2015
2/28/2015

1/11/2015

12/13/2014

1/18/2015

3/7/2015

1/18/2015

12/13/2014

12/13/2014

11/29/2014

2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

2014 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellen

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2014 NJS SCAR Art Price
Memorial

2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw

2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw

2014 NJS HALL Sept Penta
Events

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

2014 MA STRM Winter Storm
Meet

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

50 1:32.07 102 Pia, Julianna 8 NJ Central Jersey Aquatic Club 1/18/2015 2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
Girls Age 1-8 200 Freestyle Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:41.84 464 Sherratt, Billie 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

2 2:47.66 388 Miklaszewski, Lily 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 3/1/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

3 2:49.05 371 Hurst, Kate 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 10/25/2014 2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold

4 2:49.58 364 Laynez, Leticia 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 2/14/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

5 2:51.92 336 Koltsov, Nichole 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

6 2:52.16 333 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/3/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

7 3:07.14 179 Sobilo, Julia 8 NJ  Garfield YMCA Sharks 3/1/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

3:11.00 147 Inbar, Miriam 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 10/25/2014 2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold

9 3:13.88 124 Mudgett, Emma 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 6/21/2014 2014 NJS AP PAA Spring Sprints

10 3:18.12 94 Ivanov, Katya 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/1/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

11 3:18.76 90 Cunha, Josie 8 NJ Peddie Aguatic Association 6/21/2014 2014 NJS AP PAA Spring Sprints

12 3:18.78 90 Callahan, Margot 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 5/18/2014 2014 NJS OCY IM Extreme Meet

13 3:22.52 67 Perrotti, Francesca 8 NJ  Skyy Swim Team 10/10/2014 2014 NJS HAC Hall-O-Ween

14 3:23.21 63 Barisonek, Erin 8 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

15 3:25.36 52 Pennetti, Lianna 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

16 3:27.05 44 Hand, Olivia 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/4/2015 2015 NJS BAC Blizzard

17 3:29.20 34 Kang, Leah 8 NJ  Streamline Swim Club & Team 3/1/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

18 3:31.71 24 McCarthy, Jade 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/1/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

19 3:33.50 18 Miner, Stella 8 NJ  Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 2/22/2015 2015 NJS PPST 12Under Sil Brz
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USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

20 3:33.53 18 Bundonis, Shaye 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/1/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

21 3:36.20 11 Hand, Caroline 8 NJ  Berkeley Aguatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

22 3:38.64 5 Lateef, Kazuri 8 NJ  Montclair YMCA 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

23 3:40.94 2 Knyz, Pola 8 NJ Garfield YMCA Sharks 3/1/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

24 3:52.25 1 Hickey, Emily 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/1/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

25 3:55.42 1 Drori, Sarah 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

26 3:55.56 1 Callahan, Gillian 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

27 3:56.17 1 Callahan, Delia 7 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

28 3:59.85 1 Andre, Lucille 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/7/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Art Price
Memorial

29 4:05.77 1 Tam, Alyssa 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 11/1/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

30 4:10.41 1 Mayer, Kayra 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

31 4:17.55 1 Formon, Nicola 6 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

32 4:26.97 1 Flanigan, Kathryn 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

33 5:10.05 1 Kleedorfer, Claire 7 NJ  Berkeley Aquatic Club 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz

Champs Reg C
Girls Age 1-8 500 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 7:15.19 452 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 1/24/2015 2015 NJS CBGC Winter Cup
2 7:27.43 391 Webber, Cora 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 2/21/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg B
3 8:34.85 133 Ivanov, Katya 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/6/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Art Price
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USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

Memorial

Girls Age 1-8 50 Backstroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 38.01 574 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 4/11/2015 2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw

2 38.77 533 Hurst, Kate 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 10/25/2014 2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold

3 39.01 520 Webber, Cora 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 1/11/2015 2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

4 39.59 489 Sherratt, Billie 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 12/13/2014 2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

5 39.79 479 Lee, Isabel 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 2/28/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

6 40.51 442 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/10/2015 2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

7 40.66 434 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 2/14/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

8 40.93 421 Sprague, Ryan 8 NJ Madison Area YMCA Mariners 2/21/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg B

9 41.03 416 Murray, Caroline 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 12/7/2014 2014 NJS CAT Caitlin Lehmann
Memorial Meet

10 41.11 412 Miklaszewski, Lily 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 1/4/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

10 41.11 412 Koltsov, Nichole 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 12/13/2014 2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

12 41.20 408 McGirt, Elise 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 1/10/2015 2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

13 41.74 382 Bernard, Ariel 7 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 12/14/2014 2014 MA STRM Winter Storm
Meet

14 42.03 368 Laynez, Leticia 8 NJ  Eagle Aquatic CLub 2/28/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

15 42.24 358 Roemer, Alexa 8 NJ  Jersey Gators 2/28/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

16 42.73 336 Weber, Courtney 8 NJ  Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 12/12/2014 2014 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic

17 42.80 332 Rynkiewicz, Bridget 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 9/27/2014 2014 NJS HALL Sept Penta
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42.86

42.95

43.08

43.10

43.24
43.30
43.38
43.38

43.41
44.37

44.58
44.61
44.76
44.81

44.93
44.97
45.05

45.14

45.18

45.20

45.69

330

326

320

319

313
310
307
307

305
265

256
255
249
247

242
240
237

233

232

231

212

Gutierrez, Maya

Wilhelm, Lylah

Sawicki, Jocelyn

Ross, Kailey

Kim, Laura
Dera, Megan
Schreiber, Mckenzie

Kim, Iris

Bernstein, Lauren

Gmelich, Parker

Papp, Olivia
Ristad, Sabine
Adamsky, Hailey
Yuen, Crystal

Carter, Danielle
Pia, Julianna
Sobilo, Julia

Gibbs, Shannon

Smith, Mia

Lobato, Leah

Drogin, lvie

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015
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Cougar Aguatic Team

Jersey Gators

Morris County Swim Club LLC

Cougar Aquatic Team

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Peddie Aquatic Association
Jersey Gators

Scarlet Aquatics

Scarlet Aquatics

Central Jersey Aquatic Club

Cougar Aguatic Team
X-Cel Swimming
Unattached

Eastern Express Swim Team

West Essex YMCA
Central Jersey Aquatic Club
Garfield YMCA Sharks

Jersey Gators

The Atlantic Club

Eagle Aquatic CLub

Cougar Aguatic Team

24

2/28/2015

2/28/2015

10/18/2014

2/28/2015

3/7/2015

3/22/2015
1/18/2015
2/14/2015

1/18/2015
1/11/2015

10/25/2014
1/18/2015
1/18/2015
11/22/2014

3/7/2015
3/7/2015
2/28/2015

2/28/2015

2/15/2015

11/30/2014

3/7/2015

Events

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2014 MR Condors October Fall
Festival

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
2015 MA JW Mini Championships
2015 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash

2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

2015 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash

2015 NJS PPST SnowBall Mini
Meet

2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold
2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2014 NJS PAA Thanksgiving
Classic

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 MA STRM Treasure Chest
Mini

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

39 45.83 207 Saavedra, Karen 8 NJ Jersey Gators 2/28/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

39 45.83 207 Fang, Katherine 8 NJ Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 12/13/2014 2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday

Team Invitational

41 45.91 204 Frank, Reese 6 NJ Unattached 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

42 45.93 203 Bajuz, Christina 8 NJ  Montclair YMCA 2/21/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

43 46.11 196 Perez, Estefania 7 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 2/14/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

44 46.23 192 Hickey, Evelyn 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/28/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

45 46.29 190 Dreizin, Masha 8 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 11/2/2014 2014 NJS SVY Fall in the Pool

Team Invitati

46 46.45 184 Villacis, Sammy 6 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 3/22/2015 2015 MA JW Mini Championships

47 46.55 180 Jahn, Ava 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 1/11/2015 2015 NJS PPST SnowBall Mini
Meet

48 46.64 177 Ramos, Natalia 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 1/18/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash

49 46.71 175 Popat, Sarita 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 2/21/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg B

50 46.90 168 Mustacciuolo, Ava 8 NJ  Metro Area Life Time 6/21/2014 2014 NJS AP PAA Spring Sprints

Girls Age 1-8 100 Backstroke Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:23.81 553 Webber, Cora 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2 1:24.49 536 Hurst, Kate 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 10/26/2014 2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold

3 1:25.36 515 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 3/1/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

4 1:26.22 495 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 3/1/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

5 1:27.96 455 Lee, Isabel 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 1/18/2015 2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

6 1:28.38 445 Koltsov, Nichole 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

7 1:29.03 430 Ross, Kailey 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 3/1/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz

Page 10 of
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10

11
12

13

14
15

16

17

18
19

20
21
22

23

24

25

26
27

1:29.34
1:30.13

1:31.07

1:31.17
1:31.29

1:32.39

1:32.58
1:32.85

1:33.29

1:33.65

1:34.34
1:34.36

1:35.61
1:36.73
1:37.46

1:37.62

1:37.69

1:37.74

1:37.77
1:37.90

423
406

386

383
381

358

354
348

339

331

318
317

292
271
257

254

253

252

251
249

Lee, Susie

Gutierrez, Maya

Sherratt, Billie

Miklaszewski, Lily

Murray, Caroline

Jones, Ella

Weber, Courtney

Bernstein, Lauren

Perrotti, Francesca

Laynez, Leticia

Egan, Molly

Kim, Iris

Dollard, Avery
Perez, Estefania
Ristad, Sabine

Chyshkevych, Renata

Iman, Evangeline

Bernard, Ariel

Gmelich, Parker

Papp, Olivia

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ

Page 11 of

Scarlet Aquatics

Cougar Aquatic Team

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Cougar Aguatic Team

Cougar Aguatic Team

X-Cel Swimming

Princeton Piranhas Swim Team

Scarlet Aquatics

Skyy Swim Team

Eagle Aquatic CLub

Metro Area Life Time

Scarlet Aquatics

Cougar Aguatic Team
Scarlet Aquatics

X-Cel Swimming

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Lakeland Hills YMCA

X-Cel Swimming

Central Jersey Aquatic Club

Cougar Aguatic Team

24

12/13/2014
3/1/2015

11/2/2014

11/8/2014
11/1/2014

6/7/2014

12/13/2014
2/22/2015

11/30/2014

2/15/2015

3/7/2015
2/15/2015

3/7/2015
12/13/2014
2/22/2015

3/1/2015

1/18/2015

2/22/2015

1/17/2015
10/26/2014

Champs Reg A
2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2014 NJS SVY Fall in the Pool
Invitati

2014 MR NYSA Fall Classic

2014 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellen

2014 NJS EEX Miles Midddies
Minis
2014 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg B

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake

2015 NJS PPST 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg D

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2015 NJS PPST 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg D

2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold



28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35
36

37

38
39
40

41

42
43

44
45

46
47
48

49

1:37.95
1:38.52

1:39.11
1:39.47

1:39.55
1:39.63

1:39.71
1:40.09
1:40.27

1:40.40

1:41.05
1:41.23
1:41.42

1:42.59

1:42.74
1:42.95

1:43.50
1:43.95

1:44.56
1:44.71
1:46.14

1:46.47

248
238

227
221

219
218

217
210
207

205

194
191
187

168

166
163

154
147

138
136
115

110

Quinn, Teagen

Bajuz, Christina

Brown, Angie

Ivanov, Katya

Adamsky, Hailey

Frank, Reese

Jahn, Ava
Pia, Julianna

Barisonek, Erin

Hickey, Evelyn

Dera, Megan
levers, Kellen

Krista, Lucy

Grow, Hals

Callahan, Margot
Dennis, Abigail

Inbar, Miriam

Sartorio, Jianna

Ragone, Claire
Yan, Jackie

Lateef, Kazuri

Schreiber, Mckenzie

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

8
8
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NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

Caldwell Center Cyclones

Montclair YMCA

Peddie Aquatic Association

Berkeley Aquatic Club

Unattached
Unattached

Peddie Aquatic Association
Central Jersey Aquatic Club
Berkeley Aquatic Club

Cougar Aquatic Team

Peddie Aquatic Association
Caldwell Center Cyclones

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Lakeland Hills YMCA

Berkeley Aquatic Club
Skyy Swim Team

Ridgewood YMCA
Lakeland Hills YMCA

Cougar Aguatic Team
Wyckoff Ymca
Montclair YMCA

Jersey Gators

24

3/7/2015
2/22/2015

3/21/2015
11/2/2014

1/17/2015
3/1/2015

3/21/2015
1/17/2015
2/22/2015

3/1/2015

3/21/2015
10/11/2014
3/1/2015

1/18/2015

5/18/2014
11/30/2014

10/26/2014
1/18/2015

11/8/2014
3/7/2015
2/22/2015

11/8/2014

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2015 MA JW Mini Championships

2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 MA JW Mini Championships
2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 MA JW Mini Championships
2014 NJS HAC Hall-O-Ween
2015 NJS EEX 12Under Sil Brz C

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2014 NJS OCY IM Extreme Meet

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2014 MR NYSA Fall Classic
2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2014 MR NYSA Fall Classic



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

50 1:46.64 108 Lepis, Ella 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 11/8/2014 2014 MR NYSA Fall Classic
Girls Age 1-8 200 Backstroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 3:00.57 1 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 1/25/2015 2015 NJS CBGC Winter Cup
2 3:06.61 1 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 11/23/2014 2014 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby
Girls Age 1-8 50 Breaststroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 44.42 522 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 2/28/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E
2 45.44 478 Sherratt, Billie 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
3 45.80 463 Jones, Ella 8 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 6/7/2014 2014 NJS EEX Miles Midddies
Minis
4 45,98 456 Kim, Elissa 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 1/18/2015 2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite
5 46.72 425 Lee, Isabel 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 2/28/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A
6 46.76 424 Weber, Courtney 8 NJ  Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 12/14/2014 2014 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic
7 47.49 394 Laynez, Leticia 8 NJ  Eagle Aquatic CLub 2/28/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E
8 47.50 394 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 10/11/2014 2014 NJS HAC Hall-O-Ween
47.59 390 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 2/21/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C
10 47.66 388 Yuen, Crystal 8 NJ  Eastern Express Swim Team 11/1/2014 2014 NJS XCEL Fall Festival of X-
Cellen
11 48.05 372 Miklaszewski, Lily 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/28/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A
12 48.17 367 Roh, Alison 8 NJ  Waverunners 2/21/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C
13 48.41 358 Lee, Susie 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 12/13/2014 2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake
14 48.64 349 Ross, Kailey 8 NJ Cougar Aquatic Team 1/3/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
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15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29

30

31
32

33
34

48.70
48.74

49.06
49.25

49.42

49.55

49.65

49.81

49.83

50.15

50.22

50.27
50.32
50.33
50.36

50.41

50.56
50.61

50.65
50.89

347
345

333
326

320

315

311

305

304

293

290

288
286
286
285

283

278
276

274
266

Ranft, Christiana

Webber, Cora

Masella, Grace

Perrotti, Francesca

Nozhenko, Sasha

Logan, Claire

Best, Grace

Deano, Anne

Chin, Ella

McGirt, Elise

Rynkiewicz, Bridget

Gmelich, Parker
Roemer, Alexa
Schreiber, Mckenzie

Nowak, Paulina

Kanburlar, Mina

Yun, Stella
Gibbs, Shannon

Inbar, Miriam

Leishman, Cassidy

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

8
8

O 0 0
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NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

Wyckoff Ymca
Morris County Swim Club LLC

Cougar Aguatic Team

Skyy Swim Team

Scarlet Aquatics

Westfield YMCA

Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Scarlet Aquatics

North Jersey Bluestreaks

Lakeland Hills YMCA

Central Jersey Aquatic Club
Jersey Gators

Jersey Gators
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Peddie Aquatic Association

Waverunners

Jersey Gators

Ridgewood YMCA
Wyckoff Ymca

24

3/7/2015
1/11/2015

3/7/2015
11/30/2014

11/2/2014

1/18/2015

1/18/2015

2/28/2015

11/2/2014

1/11/2015

9/27/2014

12/13/2014
2/7/2015
3/7/2015
2/21/2015

1/11/2015

1/18/2015
1/11/2015

10/26/2014
1/18/2015

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

2014 NJS HALL Sept Penta
Events

2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake
2015 NJS MB February Sprints
2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg B

2015 NJS PPST SnowBall Mini
Meet

2015 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash

2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

35 50.91 265 Kaminskas, Keira 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 12/14/2014 2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

36 50.93 264 Lepis, Ella 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/28/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

37 51.21 255 Karthikvatsan, Deethya 7 NJ  Eastern Express Swim Team 2/28/2015 2015 NJS EEX 12Under Sil Brz C

38 51.38 249 Mudgett, Emma 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 6/21/2014 2014 NJS AP PAA Spring Sprints

39 51.58 242 Bajuz, Christina 8 NJ  Montclair YMCA 1/17/2015 2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

40 51.60 241 Jahn, Ava 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 2/15/2015 2015 MA STRM Treasure Chest
Mini

41 51.82 233 Ivanov, Katya 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 10/25/2014 2014 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon

42 52.20 221 Petrella, Kathleen 8 NJ  The Atlantic Club 2/15/2015 2015 MA STRM Treasure Chest
Mini

43 52.31 217 Soltes, Abigail 8 NJ Sea Dragons Swimming Club 2/21/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

44 52.53 210 Bernard, Ariel 7 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 1/3/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

45 52.64 206 Bernstein, Lauren 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 12/6/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Art Price
Memorial

46 52.74 203 Lee, Olivia 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

46 52.74 203 Gutierrez, Maya 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 2/28/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

48 52.77 202 Ristad, Sabine 7 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 1/17/2015 2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

49 52.90 197 Kim, Laura 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

50 53.00 194 Murungi, Nicola 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 1/18/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash

Girls Age 1-8 100 Breaststroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:39.24 490 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 3/1/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2 1:41.22 453 Roh, Alison 8 NJ  Waverunners 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

3 1:41.49 448 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

4 1:42.27 433 Ross, Kailey 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 1/4/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
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10
11
12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26

1:42.94
1:43.76
1:43.76

1:44.04

1:44.30

1:44.61
1:46.49
1:48.74

1:49.45

1:49.64
1:49.74

1:50.06
1:50.12

1:50.18
1:50.70

1:52.92

1:53.44

1:53.82
1:53.95
1:54.13
1:54.88
1:55.96

421
406
406

401

396

390
357
318

306

303
301

296
295

294
285

249

241

235
233
230
219
202

Miklaszewski, Lily
Weber, Courtney
Yun, Stella

Laynez, Leticia

Nozhenko, Sasha

Lee, Susie
Han, Abigail

Kanburlar, Mina

Jahn, Ava

Inbar, Miriam

Gutierrez, Maya

Ristad, Sabine

Deano, Anne

Lepis, Ella
Soltes, Abigalil

Ivanov, Katya

Petrella, Kathleen

Lee, Olivia

Alber, Hannah
Karthikvatsan, Deethya
Callahan, Margot

Murray, Caroline

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
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Cougar Aquatic Team
Princeton Piranhas Swim Team

Waverunners

Eagle Aquatic CLub

Scarlet Aquatics

Scarlet Aquatics
Metro Area Life Time

Peddie Aquatic Association

Peddie Aquatic Association

Ridgewood YMCA

Cougar Aguatic Team

X-Cel Swimming

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Cougar Aguatic Team

Sea Dragons Swimming Club

Berkeley Aguatic Club

The Atlantic Club

Ridgewood YMCA
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA
Eastern Express Swim Team
Berkeley Aquatic Club

Cougar Aguatic Team

24

1/4/2015
12/12/2014
2/14/2015

2/14/2015

11/1/2014

12/14/2014
10/18/2014
12/7/2014

12/7/2014

10/25/2014
3/1/2015

3/7/2015
3/1/2015

3/7/2015
2/22/2015

11/2/2014

2/22/2015

1/4/2015
3/7/2015
3/1/2015
5/18/2014
11/8/2014

2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
2014 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic

2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake
2014 MR LIE Octoberfest

2014 NJS PAA Peddie Polar
Splash

2014 NJS PAA Peddie Polar
Splash

2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

2015 NJS PPST 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg D

2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
2015 NJS EEX 12Under Sil Brz C
2014 NJS OCY IM Extreme Meet
2014 MR NYSA Fall Classic



27

28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48

49

1:56.15

1:57.37

1:57.41
1:57.96
1:57.99
2:03.13
2:03.70

2:03.86
2:04.05

2:04.93
2:05.22

2:06.75
2:07.26
2:07.49
2:07.52
2:07.91
2:10.82

2:11.38
2:11.65
2:12.24
2:12.39

2:13.66

2:15.86

200

182

181
173
173
104

97

95
93

82
79

62
56
54
54
50
23

18
16
12
11

Dreizin, Masha

Neno, Natalie

Halmai, Lilianna
Bernard, Ariel
Kim, Laura
Rearden, Mary

Creasi, Jamie

Schaeffer, Sara

Petrella, Zoe

Gaulin, Lily

Frank, Reese

Dedhiya, Sarasi
Ragone, Claire
Mandry, Sienna
Johnson, Georgia
Leas, Jamie

D 'Alessandro, Reese

Hajjam, Youmma
Tseng, Zoe
Singh, Agamya

Drori, Sarah

Hickey, Evelyn

Adamov, Alice

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
6 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
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Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Raritan Valley YMCA

Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club
X-Cel Swimming
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA
Cougar Aguatic Team

Peddie Aquatic Association

Peddie Aquatic Association
The Atlantic Club

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA
Unattached

Peddie Aquatic Association
Cougar Aguatic Team

Cougar Aguatic Team
Princeton Piranhas Swim Team
Cougar Aguatic Team

Sea Dragons Swimming Club

Unattached

Metro Area Life Time
Princeton Tiger Aquatic Club
Berkeley Aquatic Club

Cougar Aquatic Team

Peddie Aquatic Association

24

11/2/2014

11/2/2014

10/25/2014
1/4/2015
3/7/2015
11/8/2014
12/7/2014

3/21/2015
2/22/2015

3/7/2015
3/1/2015

3/21/2015
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
12/12/2014
11/8/2014
2/22/2015

1/4/2015
10/12/2014
1/18/2015
2/22/2015

11/29/2014

3/21/2015

2014 NJS SVY Fall in the Pool
Invitati

2014 NJS SVY Fall in the Pool
Invitati

2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold
2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
2014 MR NYSA Fall Classic

2014 NJS PAA Peddie Polar
Splash

2015 MA JW Mini Championships

2015 NJS PPST 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg D

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 MA JW Mini Championships
2014 NJS HAC Hall-O-Ween
2014 NJS HAC Hall-O-Ween
2014 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic
2014 MR NYSA Fall Classic

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash
2014 NJS HAC Hall-O-Ween
2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2015 MA JW Mini Championships



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

50 2:15.87 1 Zettler, Avagrace 8 NJ Bergen Barracudas Swim Team 2/7/2015 2015 MR WSSC-DA Sink or Swim
Meet

Girls Age 1-8 200 Breaststroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 3:50.28 1 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 1/24/2015 2015 NJS CBGC Winter Cup

2 3:54.84 1 Deano, Anne 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 1/24/2015 2015 NJS CBGC Winter Cup

Girls Age 1-8 50 Butterfly Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 33.55 742 McGirt, Elise 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 3/22/2015 2015 NJJO_Final

2 35.26 649 Sherratt, Billie 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

3 35.92 615 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

4 36.81 569 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 4/11/2015 2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw

5 38.60 482 Hurst, Kate 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 10/26/2014 2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold

6 38.71 477 Lee, Isabel 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 1/18/2015 2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

7 39.13 457 Miklaszewski, Lily 8 NJ Cougar Aquatic Team 3/1/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

8 39.43 444 Bohlman, Marin 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 1/18/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash

9 39.98 419 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 2/14/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

10 40.08 414 Lee, Susie 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 1/4/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

11 40.31 404 Webber, Cora 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 1/11/2015 2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

12 40.68 388 Han, Abigalil 8 NJ  Metro Area Life Time 11/2/2014 2014 MR HAA November Meet

13 40.90 379 Kim, Elissa 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 1/18/2015 2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

14 41.85 339 Rynkiewicz, Bridget 8 NJ Lakeland Hills YMCA 9/27/2014 2014 NJS HALL Sept Penta
Events

15 42.01 332 Leishman, Cassidy 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

Page 18 of 24



16

17

18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25

26

27
28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

42.43

42.50

42.97
43.28

43.51

43.82

43.83
43.99
44.14
44.40

45.04

45.12
45.93

45.95
46.04

46.23

46.58

46.72

47.37

47.60

315

312

294
282

273

262

261
255
250
240

218

215
188

187
184

178

167

163

143

136

Laynez, Leticia

Ross, Kailey

Perez, Estefania

Markowitz, Lauren

Logan, Claire

Kim, Chloe

Kim, Iris
Murray, Caroline
Ristad, Sabine

Roemer, Alexa

Villacis, Sammy

Dera, Megan
Lobato, Leah

Ivanov, Katya
Gibbs, Shannon

Gutierrez, Maya

Sartorio, Jianna

Masella, Grace

Lepis, Ella

Iman, Evangeline

USA Swimming, Inc.

LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015
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NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

Eagle Aquatic CLub

Cougar Aguatic Team

Scarlet Aquatics
Lakeland Hills YMCA

Westfield YMCA

Waverunners

Scarlet Aquatics
Cougar Aguatic Team
X-Cel Swimming

Jersey Gators

Peddie Aquatic Association

Peddie Aquatic Association

Eagle Aquatic CLub

Berkeley Aguatic Club

Jersey Gators

Cougar Aguatic Team

Lakeland Hills YMCA

Cougar Aquatic Team

Cougar Aguatic Team

Lakeland Hills YMCA
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3/1/2015

3/1/2015

3/7/2015
1/18/2015

1/18/2015

2/22/2015

3/7/2015
10/26/2014
3/7/2015
3/1/2015

2/15/2015

3/21/2015
3/1/2015

10/25/2014
3/1/2015

3/1/2015

1/18/2015

3/1/2015

3/1/2015

1/18/2015

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold
2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 MA STRM Treasure Chest
Mini
2015 MA JW Mini Championships

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2014 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite



USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

36 47.90 128 Papp, Olivia 8 NJ Cougar Aquatic Team 10/26/2014 2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold
37 47.98 125 Dreizin, Masha 8 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 1/18/2015 2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
Team

38 48.27 117 Lateef, Kazuri 8 NJ  Montclair YMCA 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

39 48.33 116 Chyshkevych, Renata 7 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 4/11/2015 2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw

40 48.35 115 Yan, Jackie 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 1/18/2015 2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

41 48.54 110 Frank, Reese 6 NJ  Unattached 3/1/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

42 48.78 104 Madrid, Ariana 7 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 2/14/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

43 48.80 103 Pestrichelli, Katie 8 NJ  Somerset Valley YM 9/27/2014 2014 NJS HALL Sept Penta
Events

44 48.89 101 Krisinski, Grace 8 NJ  Caldwell Center Cyclones 2/7/2015 2015 NJS MB February Sprints

45 48.92 100 Dollard, Avery 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 1/18/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Arctic Splash

46 49.06 97 Bernard, Ariel 7 NJ  X-Cel Swimming 12/14/2014 2014 MA STRM Winter Storm
Meet

47 49.08 96 Rovito, Isabella 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 12/13/2014 2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

48 49.11 95 Creasi, Jamie 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 12/7/2014 2014 NJS PAA Peddie Polar
Splash

49 49.34 90 Best, Grace 7 NJ  Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray 11/2/2014 2014 NJS SVY Fall in the Pool
Invitati

50 49.44 87 Kaminskas, Keira 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/3/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

Girls Age 1-8 100 Butterfly Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:14.74 760 McGirt, Elise 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 3/21/2015 2015 NJJO_Final

2 1:21.47 603 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 3/21/2015 2015 NJJO_Final

3 1:23.14 566 Sherratt, Billie 8 NJ  Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 1/4/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

4 1:29.80 427 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 2/28/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
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USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

Champs Reg E

5 1:35.68 317 Webber, Cora 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 12/13/2014 2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake

6 1:35.94 313 Ross, Kailey 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 1/3/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

7 1:42.41 207 Lepis, Ella 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

8 1:43.09 197 Koltsov, Nichole 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/4/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

9 1:44.27 180 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 12/13/2014 2014 NJS HAC Hall Snowflake

10 1:44.69 174 Laynez, Leticia 8 NJ  Eagle Aquatic CLub 2/15/2015 2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

11 1:44.87 171 Ivanov, Katya 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 9/28/2014 2014 NJS AP OCY Fall Splash

12 1:45.67 160 Lateef, Kazuri 8 NJ  Montclair YMCA 2/21/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

13 1:46.54 149 Dreizin, Masha 8 NJ  Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim 1/17/2015 2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

Team

14 1:47.21 140 Kim, Chloe 7 NJ  Waverunners 2/21/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

15 1:48.45 124 Callahan, Margot 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 5/18/2014 2014 NJS OCY IM Extreme Meet

16 1:53.13 71 Gutierrez, Maya 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 11/9/2014 2014 MR NYSA Fall Classic

Girls Age 1-8 100 Individual Medley Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:21.17 616 Vargas, Mya 8 NJ  Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks 4/10/2015 2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw

2 1:21.20 615 McGirt, Elise 8 NJ  North Jersey Bluestreaks 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

3 1:22.05 593 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

4 1:24.19 539 Lee, Isabel 8 NJ  Wyckoff Ymca 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

5 1:24.80 523 Sherratt, Billie 8 NJ Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA 12/14/2014 2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

1:24.99 519 Miklaszewski, Lily 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 3/7/2015 2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
1:25.52 506 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 2/28/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz

Champs Reg E

8 1:26.50 482 Laynez, Leticia 8 NJ Eagle Aquatic CLub 2/28/2015 2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
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10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23
24

25
26
27
28

29

1:27.62
1:28.24

1:29.25

1:32.56
1:32.82

1:33.06

1:33.84

1:33.87
1:34.24

1:34.77

1:35.63
1:35.73
1:35.74

1:35.87

1:35.95
1:36.31

1:36.33
1:36.36
1:36.88
1:36.95

1:37.08

456
441

418

346
340

335

319

319
311

301

284
282
282

279

277
271

270
270
260
258

256

Hurst, Kate
Webber, Cora

Koltsov, Nichole

Gutierrez, Maya

Kim, Elissa

Perrotti, Francesca

Bernard, Ariel

Weber, Courtney
Kim, Chloe

Ross, Kailey

Ristad, Sabine
Murray, Caroline

Dreizin, Masha

Markowitz, Lauren

Ivanov, Katya
Gibbs, Shannon

Logan, Claire
Mudgett, Emma
Perez, Estefania

Kim, Iris

Leishman, Cassidy

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
8 NJ
7 NJ
7 NJ
8 NJ
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Wyckoff Ymca
Morris County Swim Club LLC

Ridgewood YMCA

Cougar Aguatic Team

Wyckoff Ymca

Skyy Swim Team

X-Cel Swimming

Princeton Piranhas Swim Team

Waverunners

Cougar Aguatic Team

X-Cel Swimming
Cougar Aguatic Team

Freehold-Old Bridge YMCA Swim
Team

Lakeland Hills YMCA

Berkeley Aguatic Club

Jersey Gators

Westfield YMCA
Peddie Aquatic Association
Scarlet Aquatics

Scarlet Aquatics

Wyckoff Ymca
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10/25/2014
1/10/2015

11/9/2014

3/7/2015
1/18/2015

11/30/2014

12/14/2014

12/12/2014
2/21/2015

12/7/2014

1/18/2015
10/25/2014
1/18/2015

11/9/2014

10/25/2014
1/10/2015

1/3/2015
6/21/2014
3/7/2015
2/15/2015

3/7/2015

2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold

2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

2014 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

2014 MA STRM Winter Storm
Meet

2014 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2014 NJS CAT Caitlin Lehmann
Memorial Meet

2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational
2014 NJS BB Go For The Gold
2015 NJS PTAC Tiger Invitational

2014 NJS RY Gingerbread Man
Mini Meet

2014 NJS BAC Fall Pentathlon

2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest
2014 NJS AP PAA Spring Sprints
2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ



30

31

32
33

34

35
36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

1:37.83

1:38.12

1:38.14
1:38.62

1:38.70

1:38.76
1:39.00
1:39.12

1:39.36

1:39.62

1:39.69

1:39.92

1:40.08

1:40.15

1:40.42

1:40.61

1:40.79
1:41.11

1:41.31

242

237

236
228

226

225
221
219

215

210

209

205

202

201

196

193

190
185

181

LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

Roemer, Alexa

Rynkiewicz, Bridget

Williamson, Violet

Schreiber, Mckenzie

Roh, Alison

Quinn, Teagen
Kim, Laura

Fricker, Ruby

Daynes, Madison

Sprague, Ryan

Chyshkevych, Renata

Wilhelm, Lylah

Nowak, Paulina

Best, Grace

Yuen, Crystal

Gmelich, Parker

Brady, Abby
Lepis, Ella

Dennis, Abigail

USA Swimming, Inc.
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NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

Jersey Gators

Lakeland Hills YMCA

Eastern Express Swim Team

Jersey Gators

Waverunners

Caldwell Center Cyclones
Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Ridgewood YMCA

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Madison Area YMCA Mariners

Clifton Boys & Girls Club -Seahawks

Jersey Gators

Fanwood-Scotch Plains YMCA

Metuchen Edison YMCA Manta Ray

Eastern Express Swim Team

Central Jersey Aquatic Club

Peddie Aquatic Association

Cougar Aguatic Team

Skyy Swim Team
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2/28/2015

9/27/2014

2/28/2015
2/15/2015

2/21/2015

3/7/2015
3/7/2015
12/14/2014

4/10/2015

2/21/2015

4/10/2015

1/10/2015

2/21/2015

1/18/2015

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

6/21/2014
2/28/2015

11/30/2014

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg E

2014 NJS HALL Sept Penta
Events

2015 NJS EEX 12Under Sil Brz C

2015 NJS SCAR Last Chance
Meet

2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ
2015 NJ 8 Uunder Mini Champ

2014 MR AP CIY FLY Holiday
Invitational

2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg B

2015 FL Boys & Girls Clubs
National Sw

2015 NJS HALL WINTER
CLASSIC

2015 NJS SCAR 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg B

2015 NJS WFY Wyckoff Winter
Invite

2014 NJS PAA Thanksgiving
Classic

2014 NJS PAA Thanksgiving
Classic

2014 NJS AP PAA Spring Sprints

2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High



USA Swimming, Inc.

LSC: NJ For Dates 5/1/2014 - 4/30/2015

49 1:41.56 177 Chin, Ella 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 11/2/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Garden State
Cup

50 1:41.57 177 Jahn, Ava 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 3/21/2015 2015 MA JW Mini Championships

Girls Age 1-8 200 Individual Medley Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:59.08 542 Kim, Angelina 8 NJ  Waverunners 1/4/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

2 3:04.72 478 Rodriguez, Kayla 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 1/4/2015 2015 NJS SCAR TYR Winterfest

3 3:12.79 392 Webber, Cora 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 10/18/2014 2014 MR Condors October Fall
Festival

4 3:15.50 365 Ross, Kailey 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 3/1/2015 2015 NJS CAT 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg A

5 3:16.28 357 Miklaszewski, Lily 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 11/29/2014 2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

6 3:17.95 341 Koltsov, Nichole 8 NJ Ridgewood YMCA 1/4/2015 2015 NJS AP RBY Winter Splash

7 3:20.25 319 Lee, Susie 8 NJ  Scarlet Aquatics 11/23/2014 2014 NJS SCAR TYR Distance
Derby

8 3:23.88 285 Ivanov, Katya 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 12/6/2014 2014 NJS SCAR Art Price
Memorial

9 3:32.69 209 Kim, Chloe 7 NJ  Waverunners 2/22/2015 2015 NJS SDSC 12Under Sil Brz
Champs Reg C

10 3:36.22 181 Sawicki, Jocelyn 8 NJ  Morris County Swim Club LLC 10/18/2014 2014 MR Condors October Fall
Festival

11 3:36.60 178 Perrotti, Francesca 8 NJ  Skyy Swim Team 10/10/2014 2014 NJS HAC Hall-O-Ween

12 3:42.10 138 Callahan, Margot 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 5/18/2014 2014 NJS OCY IM Extreme Meet

13 3:45.55 114 Barisonek, Erin 8 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/4/2015 2015 NJS BAC Blizzard

14 3:54.15 63 Hand, Olivia 7 NJ Berkeley Aquatic Club 1/4/2015 2015 NJS BAC Blizzard

15 3:57.71 46 Hickey, Evelyn 8 NJ  Cougar Aquatic Team 11/29/2014 2014 NJS SKYY Fast Times at
Lyndhurst High

16 4:14.68 1 Dedhiya, Sarasi 8 NJ Peddie Aquatic Association 3/22/2015 2015 MA JW Mini Championships
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